Baldhead Price List and Specification Sheet
V4.1.2006
Welcome to Baldhead Cabinet Company
Thank you for the opportunity to share information with you on what we feel are the best
metal garage cabinets in the business.  Enclosed, you will find details on an extensive
variety of sizes and modules, allowing you to design the perfect layout for a garage or
shop.  Baldhead Cabinet Company manufactures all our cabinets in the USa WITH AN
ONGOING COMMITTMENT TO OFFER CLIENTS THE HIGHEST QUALITY AVAILABLE.
Please call one of our qualified Dealers if you have any questions or would like to
discuss your particular requirements.
Eric Fleming
President
Baldhead Cabinet Company
©2006 Baldhead Cabinet Co.  All Rights Reserved.
Ordering Information
Traditional Metal Series
   #H-7D363224-M-BLKRED
#H = Pull Handle
#P = Pocket Handle
Cabinet Type
Workbench Drawer Units
Workbench Upper Units
Corner Units
Tall Storage Units
Cabinet Color
(Cabinet Shell / Doors &
Drawers)
BLKRED = Black/Red
BLKCRM = Black/Cream
BLKBLU = Black/Blue
BLKYLW = Black/Yellow
BLKWHT = Black/White
BLKGRY = Black/Gray
BLKBLK = Black/Black
BLKSS = Black/Stainless*
*Upcharge applies
Cabinet Size
Width x Height x Depth
W D
H
©2006 Baldhead Cabinet Co.  All Rights Reserved.
Finish Type
M = Fine Texture Matte
G = Rough Texture Glossy
(1) Shelf RH Door Shown (1) Shelf
Workbench Height Base Cabinets
©2006 Baldhead Cabinet Co.  All Rights Reserved.
Specifications:
Workbench Height Base Cabinets are to be mounted on a 2", 4", 6", or
8" Kick Plate Base, depending on the total height required
Depth of cabinets are 23.63"
Widths vary as shown next to the Part Numbers below
All Drawers are 22" deep, complete with Full Extension Ball
Bearing Slides (100lb capacity) and Non-Slip Foam Pads
Shelves are capable of holding up to 150lbs each
#1D243224LH or RH (23.63" W x 31.50" H) #1D363224 (35.43" W x 31.50" H)
       #3D243224 (23.63" W x 31.50" H)
Three Drawer Unit
(1) 2.50" Drawer
(2) 12.50" Deep File Drawers
Five Drawer Unit
(1) 2.50" Drawer
 (2) 5.00" Deep Drawers
(2) 7.50" Deep Drawers
Seven Drawer Unit
(4) 2.50" Drawer
 (2) 5.00" Deep Drawers
(2) 7.50" Deep Drawers
One Drawer Unit
(1) 5.00" Drawer
(1) RH or LH Door or Set of
Doors
Cabinets are constructed of 18ga. Electro-Galvanized Steel
All surfaces are Powder Coated with a baked-on, Textured
Powder
Drawer Fronts are Double Walled for Rigidity and to obtain a
finished look, inside and out
Doors are supplied with hidden, European Style Hinges
#3D363224 (35.43" W x 31.50" H)
       #5D243224 (23.63" W x 31.50" H)
       #7D243224 (23.63" W x 31.50" H)
#5D363224 (35.43" W x 31.50" H)
#7D363224  (35.43" W x 31.50" H)
Traditional Metal Series
No Shelves RH Door Shown No Shelves